SUNDAY, 11.08.2024.

Printing time:10:25

First Half

Team 1 - Total

Team 2 - Total

Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full {win inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal coomatt (GoalsnFist Halr-fosls n it Hal - Both Tears to  Gons. | Goals- |

Hour [0.No JLeague] 1 X 2 | 10 | 22 | awt | ow2 [under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 18ov2s [ 1aov1s | overos | overts | overos [ oer1s | gg | astovas | overts | owrts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 | 516 | 517 | 674 | 520 | 624

10:30111195TAI 1 |TAICHUNG T.LEOPARD 117 16.75(112.0]11.45|18.0 2.371.45|2.05 2.20|2.40
10:30{11286(TAI 1 |TAIPEI AC TAIN.CITY 7.7515.40|1.28112.0|1.70 2.25|1.50|2.15 1.82|2.05
10:30| 8768 |AUNS |APIA LEI SYDNE.M21 1.75]4.20|3.40]2.50 | 4.90 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.27]1.32
11:15[11256|CZH3C|KARVIN.II STRANI 1.6313.90(4.40]2.40|6.25]4.00(12.0]11.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]2.30|1.85]|1.62|4.10]|2.25]9.50]1.70|2.00]1.62 | 3.15
11:15(11262|CZH3C|FRIDEK M. HODONIN 2.05|3.70/2.95]3.20|4.7015.70 |9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70 | 5.10|1.87 | 6.75] 1.52| 1.85]1.82 | 2.30
11:15(11277|CZE3A |ADMIRA P. DUKLA Il 1.90|3.70|3.25/2.90|5.004.90 |8.50]2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15]2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40|1.95|7.25]|1.55| 1.85]1.72 | 2.40
11:15(11279|CZH3B|LIBER.Il CHLUMEC 1.9513.80(3.05]2.95|4.70]5.30 (8.5012.50 | 1.40|1.97|2.0012.35|2.15]1.60|4.40|1.77 |6.75]1.40 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.00
11:15(11288/CZH3B HRADEC Il SLOVAN U. 4.00|4.00|1.67]5.80|2.45]110.5|4.00]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]4.80|4.60|2.15|7.75|1.57 | 3.80]1.52|1.82]2.65 | 1.52
11:15(11323/CZH3C|BRNO Il ZLINSKO 2.50|3.50/2.50]4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.70|3.00|1.87 |6.00|1.87|6.00]1.55|1.85]2.10 | 2.10
11:15| 3545 |CZE 2 |S.OLOM.II JIHLAVA 1.7513.504.50]2.70 | 7.00]4.60 | 12.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.55|2.05]|1.70|4.50|2.30 | 10.5]1.72 | 2.10 | 1.70 | 3.30
11:30{11257|CZH3C|ZLIN Il UNICHOV 2.70|3.7012.2014.30|3.45]18.00 |6.50]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|4.20 |3.40]1.92 |6.50|1.85|5.90]1.62| 1.97]2.35|1.95
11:30{11559|CFR  |HUESCAII UTEBO 3.80/3.701.75]5.70 | 2.70]11.0|5.00|1.71 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.80|5.90 | 5.30]2.40 | 10.5|1.77 | 5.30| 1.87 | 2.35| 3.25 | 1.77
11:30{ 3350 [AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 ADMIRA 2.15|3.30/3.2013.50|5.2016.25|9.00]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.30|2.60|1.87 |5.90|2.10|7.75]1.67 | 2.05|1.97 | 2.75
11:30| 3546 [CZE 2 |S.PRAG.II VARNSDORF 2.25|13.50(2.85]13.50|4.60]6.25|8.50|2.551.45|2.15|2.05]|2.75|2.45]1.70|5.20|1.82|6.25|1.45|1.65|1.75|2.00
11:30| 4425 [SVK 2 |SAMORIN POHRONIE 2.30|3.70/2.55]|3.50|4.0016.50|7.75]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50|1.82|5.90]1.52| 1.80]1.95 | 2.10
11:30| 4426 [SVK 2 |ZILINA B SLOV.B.II 1.90|4.00|3.10 2.90|1.30
11:30/ 4794 |IDN 1 |PERSIK K. BALIUTD 2.2013.70|2.70|3.45|4.30]6.258.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.20 | 2.60|1.80 |5.70]1.92 |6.50|1.57 | 1.87]1.92 | 2.25
11:30| 4795 |IDN 1 |PSIS SEM. PERSIT.T. 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.30]4.30 | 9.50|2.15|1.565|2.35|2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]|1.60| 1.95] 1.60 | 2.60
11:45(11280|MAL 1 |KUCHING PULAU PI. 2.25|3.30/3.00]3.60|5.0016.75|9.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.50 | 2.80]1.90 | 6.25]2.05|8.00]1.70| 2.10]2.05 | 2.70
12:00{11560/CFR  |ATL.M.II ZAMORA S. 1.5014.00|5.50]2.15|7.75]3.35(16.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]2.10|1.67]1.60|3.60]|2.55|11.0]1.72|2.10]1.50 | 3.80
12:00{11561|CFR  |ALCALA MARCHAM. 1.7513.803.70]2.70 | 5.604.70 | 10.0]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]2.60 | 2.05]|1.72|4.70|2.30 | 9.00| 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.70 | 2.95
12:00/4814 |JPN 1 |M.ZELVIA BELLM.S. 1.95|3.45]4.0013.10|6.25]5.90 | 13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]3.40|2.50]1.90|6.00|2.55|11.0]1.88 | 2.45]2.10 | 3.45
12:00| 4838 [JPN 2 |BLAUBLITZ KAGOSHIMA 1.9813.25]3.7013.20 |6.00]5.90 | 11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.50|2.60]1.92|6.00|2.55|10.5]1.95|2.60|2.20 | 3.60
12:3011252/EST 2 |LEV.T.M21 TABASALU 1.1318.00(13.0]1.30|19.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.80|1.90
12:30{ 4815 [JPN 1 |S.HIROSH. C.OSAKA 1.5814.00(5.90]2.35/9.00]3.80(19.012.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]2.30|1.80]|1.65|4.10|2.80 | 13.0]1.75|2.15]1.60 | 4.20
13:00| 3465 [POL 2 |POGON S. T.NIEC. 4.20|3.45/1.80]6.50|2.80]12.0|5.00]|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]5.90|5.90|2.40|10.5|1.77|5.10]1.80|2.20|3.35|1.77
13:00| 3473 |POL 3 |HUTNIK WISLA PU. 1.7513.504.50]2.70|7.00|4.60(12.0]12.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]2.45|2.00|1.67 |4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68|2.05]1.67 | 3.20
13:00| 4124 |PRT 2 |PENAFIEL OLIVEIR. 2.00|3.35/3.50]3.15|5.60]5.90|10.5]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.25|2.55]1.87 |5.90]2.30|9.00]1.80|2.30]2.05|3.10
13:00|{ 4282 [UKR 1 |OBOLON BK RUKH LVIV 3.1013.10(2.30|5.40|3.80]9.50|7.25]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.70]2.35|9.502.05 | 7.00|2.00 | 2.80 | 3.30 | 2.55
13:00| 4643 [SGP 1 [HOUG.UTD TANJONG 1.75|4.20|3.45]2.50 | 5.00 3.2011.25|1.70 1.3211.40
13:00| 4644 |SGP 1 |BALESTIER TAMPINES 4.904.60|1.48]|6.25|1.97 4.10(1.15|1.42 1.2711.30
13:00|{ 4705 [KOR 1 |POHANG S. SEOUL 2.3013.30/2.90]|3.60|4.70]7.00|9.00]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]3.35|2.80|1.87 |6.00]2.00|7.25]1.60| 1.95]2.05|2.45
13:00| 4723 |SKO 2 (GIMPO GJEONGNAM 2.6513.20|2.55|4.40|4.10]8.00 (8.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40 | 3.45]2.00 (6.75]1.95|6.75]1.68 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.35
13:00|{ 4724 [SKO 2 |CHEO.CITY JEONN.D. 3.20|3.70|1.93|5.00|3.00]9.00|5.40]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]4.90(3.99]1.97|7.00]1.72|4.90|1.62|1.95]|2.50|1.77
13:00/ 4816 |JPN 1 [NAGOYA GE TOKYO V. 2.4013.10|3.20|4.00|5.60]8.50 | 10.5]1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.45]|4.60|3.45|2.20|7.50]2.40|10.0]|2.00|2.85]2.70 | 3.40
13:00/ 4817 |JPN 1 |KASHIWA GAMBA 2.45|3.35/290]3.90|4.70]7.75|9.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|4.00|3.30|1.95|7.00|2.10|7.75]1.68|2.10]2.25 | 2.60
13:00/ 4818 [JPN 1 |TOKYO KAWASAKI 3.20|3.50(2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00 |6.50]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]4.70 |4.00]1.97 |7.25]1.80|5.40|1.55|1.80]|2.45|1.87
13:00{4819 [JPN 1 |JUBILOI. KASHIMA 5.60|3.70 | 1.65]8.50|2.55]18.0|4.40]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|7.50|7.75]2.80|13.0]1.73 |4.50]| 1.82 | 2.30]4.30 | 1.70
13:00| 4820 [JPN 1 |SANGAN URAWA 3.80|3.45(1.90|5.60|2.95]10.0|5.20]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]5.10(4.40]2.10|9.00|1.67|4.50|1.60|1.90]|2.70|1.75
13:00/ 4839 |JPN 2 |M.YAMAG. TOKUSHIMA 2.45|3.15/2.80|4.10|4.70]18.00|8.50]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|4.00|3.35]2.05|7.00]2.15|7.50]1.83|2.45]2.45|2.80
13:00| 4840 |JPN 2 |OITATR. KUMAMOTO 3.00/3.20(2.30|5.10|3.70]9.50|7.2511.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.30]2.20 | 9.002.00 | 6.75] 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
13:15/1607 [NLD 1 |SPARTA HERACLES 1.4814.40/6.75]2.10|11.0]3.15(28.0]12.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]1.88|1.62]|1.50|3.40|2.60|12.0]1.53|1.85]1.40 | 3.60
13:30{11263[TAl 1 |MIN.CHUAN T.VIKINGS 1.5684.30|4.30]2.25 | 6.00 2.5011.40|1.97 1.47 1 1.62
13:30111264 TAI 1 |HANG YUEN TAIPOWER 2.95|3.70 2.05|4.70| 3.20 1.911.70 | 2.70 1.62|1.95
13:30{4821 [JPN 1 |YOKOH.M. VISSEL K. 2.60|3.40/2.70|4.20|4.30|7.75|8.50]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.50 | 3.00]1.85|5.70]1.85|6.00]1.52| 1.75]2.05 | 2.15
13:30/ 8769 |IDEN1 |BRONDBY W HJERING W 2.00|3.70/3.00]3.15|4.9015.90|9.00]1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85]3.35|2.55]1.87 |5.90|2.05|8.00]1.82|2.35]2.05|2.80
14:00({11254NO4 G5/ TREFF GJELLERA. 1.2316.00(9.0011.52|12.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.621.72
14:00{11291|NO4G5/AALESU.II SKEDSMO 1.6314.30/4.00]2.30|5.60 2.701.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
14:00{11292/CAMB |NATION.PC ANGKOR T. 1.9513.45|3.60]3.05|5.40]5.30(9.5012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.60|2.25]|1.67|4.70|2.05|7.50|1.58 | 1.75]1.75 | 2.55
14:00{11293|CAMB |SVAY RIE. TIFF.ARMY 1.3015.30/8.00]1.70 | 12.0]2.30 ({38.013.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|1.45|1.32]|1.37|2.35|2.55|13.0]1.62|1.80]1.20 | 3.45
14:00111295DEN 3 |[NAESTVED HELSINGOR 2.3013.35/2.90]3.60|4.7016.75|8.50]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.35|2.75]1.85|5.90|1.92 |6.75] 1.58 | 1.90]2.00 | 2.40
14:00/11299/DEN 4 |[HOLBAEK BRENSHEJ 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.70|4.70]7.00 |8.50]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|3.50 | 2.95]1.87 |6.00] 2.00 | 6.75] 1.60 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.40
14:00| 3225 |D 4NE |CHEMNITZ ZWICKAU 1.565|3.90|5.1012.25|7.25]3.70 | 15.0|1.80|1.80 | 3.00|2.60|2.25|1.80|1.65|3.99|2.55|12.0]1.87|2.25]1.62 | 3.90
14:00| 3227 |D 4NE |ALTGLIEN. VIK.BERL. 1.9013.703.25]2.90 | 5.00]4.90 |8.50]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.50|2.10]1.65|{4.30|1.90|7.00]1.50 | 1.80]1.65 | 2.30
14:00| 3228 D 4NE |RW ERFURT HALLESC. 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.20|3.508.00 |6.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.00|3.25|1.87 |6.25]1.80|5.90|1.57 | 1.87]2.20 | 1.95
14:00| 4863 [THA1 |RATCHABU. NAKHON P. 1.4214.20(7.25]2.00|13.0]2.90 (30.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]1.97 |1.60]|1.55|3.45]|2.90 | 15.0]1.80 | 2.15]1.45|4.80
14:00| 4876 [THAI2 |LAMPANG KANCHAN. 1.8513.40(4.10]2.90|6.50]5.60 | 13.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]3.20|2.35|1.85|5.70|2.55|10.5]11.90 | 2.50 | 1.97 | 3.70
14:00| 5434 [SWE3 |ROSENGARD |ESKILSM. 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.3016.50 | 8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.25|2.65]1.85|5.90|1.92|6.50]1.62| 1.97]1.95|2.35
14:00| 5441 [SWE 2 |ODDEVOLD SANDVIK. 2.40|3.30/2.7513.80|4.40]7.25|8.00]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]3.50 | 2.80]1.825.90|1.92|6.50]1.55|1.85]2.05|2.25
14:00| 5464 [SW4N |KIRUNA FF FROSO IF 1.67 14.20]3.90]2.35|/5.40]3.90(10.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.97 |1.77]1.52|3.60|1.97 | 7.75]1.35| 1.57 | 1.40 | 2.25
14:00| 5484 |SW4N |JARFALLA DALKUR.FF 1.206.50|9.50]1.45|12.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.701.80
14:00| 5523 |IDAN 2 |HB KOGE HORSENS 5.80|3.90(1.53]9.00|2.20]17.0|3.35]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]7.00 |6.75]2.55|11.0]1.55|3.60|1.63|1.98]|3.60|1.47
14:00| 5674 [NOR3 |GJOVIK STJORDALS 9.50|6.50|1.20]14.0|1.47 2.701.35|1.87 1.70 1 1.90
14:30{11553|ELITP |LIVERPOOL SEVILLA 1.4214.50|6.50[1.92|11.0]2.75|28.0]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|1.62|1.50]1.42|2.85]|2.40|12.0]1.50|1.72]1.27 | 3.15
14:30/1806 BEL 1 |GENK BRUGGE 3.90|3.50(1.95|5.80|3.05|10.5|5.50]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]5.30 (4.70]2.15/9.50]1.70|5.00|1.60|1.85]|2.75| 1.80
14:30| 2423 [SCO1 |HIBERNIAN CELTIC 8.505.60|1.32|16.0|1.78]40.02.40]2.70|1.40|2.00|2.05|11.0/11.0|2.80|14.0]1.42|2.80|1.65|1.90]|4.00|1.28
14:30| 3032 |DEU 2 [PADERBORN |DARMSTADT 1.82|3.60|4.4012.80|6.75]|4.90|12.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.60|2.15]|1.70|4.50|2.25|10.0|1.65| 1.97|1.70 | 3.05
14:30| 3034 [DEU 2 |MUNSTER HANNOVER 3.50|3.50(2.05]|5.40|3.20]9.50 |5.70]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]4.50 |4.10]2.05|7.50]1.68|4.50]|1.50|1.70]2.45|1.75
14:30| 3046 |[DEU 2  BRAUNSCH. MAGDEBURG 2.55|3.35/2.75|4.10|4.4018.00|8.50]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|3.60|3.15]1.85|6.00|1.90 |6.50]1.53|1.80]2.10 | 2.20
14:30({ 3103 |DEU 3 |HANOV.II RW ESSEN 2.75|3.40|2.35|4.40|3.70]8.00 |6.75]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]3.60 |3.20|1.82 |6.25|1.75|5.50| 1.52 | 1.75]2.15 | 1.90
14:30| 3196 [DE 4N |TEUTON.05 WERDER Il 2.5013.70/2.3513.90|3.60]7.25|6.75]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.30 | 2.70|1.75 | 5.70|1.72 | 5.40| 1.47 | 1.67|1.95 | 1.85




First Half

Team 1 - Total

Team 2 - Total

Team1

Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full {win n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jota coozat GodlsinFist Har-fGoals n st Half - Both Tears to  Gons. | Goal- |

Hour [O.No.[League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 Ow2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 18ov15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 gg | 0g8ov25 | over15 | over15
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | b11 512 514 515 517 574 520 524

14:30/ 4864 | THA1 |LAMPHUN UTH.THANI 1.9513.45|3.60]3.05|5.40]5.60(10.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]2.80|2.30]|1.72|4.90|2.15]9.00]1.65|1.90]1.80 | 2.70
14:30| 4877 [THAI2 |CHAINAT POL.TERO 450|3.50|1.75]|7.00|2.75]13.04.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25 | 6.50|2.55|11.0|1.77 | 5.10]| 1.85| 2.30| 3.60 | 1.75
14:35|4753 |CHN 1 |QINGD.WC GUOAN B. 3.15|3.70(1.95]|4.90|2.95]8.50 | 5.30]2.25|1.50(2.20|2.10]3.90(3.60|1.85|/7.00]1.65|4.50|1.50|1.72]|2.25|1.67
15:0011267/FIN1W |HONKA W KUPS W 4.10]4.10]1.65]5.80|2.45]110.03.90|2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05]4.90|4.70]2.05|9.00|1.55|3.70|1.45|1.72]2.55 | 1.45
15:00{11807|SE4SG|HASSLEH. BERGA 2.25]3.70|2.65|3.45|4.2016.25|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.00 | 2.55|1.72|5.30]1.826.00|1.50 | 1.72]1.85 | 2.10
15:00{12663|FIN 1 |ILVES MARIEHAMN 1.3014.909.50]1.80|17.0]2.4050.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]1.72|1.40]1.40|3.00|3.35|/19.0]1.90 | 2.10]1.32 | 5.40
15:00{ 3165 |D 4SV |MAINZ II HOMBURG 2.50|3.7012.3513.90|3.60]7.25|6.75]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.30 | 2.70|1.75 | 5.70|1.72 | 5.40| 1.47 | 1.67]1.95| 1.85
15:00| 3167 |D 4SV |FRAJB.Il FSV FRAN. 1.5634.20|5.00/2.15|7.00]3.35|13.0]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.00 | 1.70| 1.55|3.60|2.30|10.5|1.60| 1.95] 1.47 | 3.20
15:00| 3168 |D 4SV |HOFFEN.Il STEINBACH 2.05|3.7012.95]13.20|4.7015.70|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70 | 5.10|1.87 | 6.75]1.52| 1.85]1.82 | 2.30
15:00| 3197 |DE 4N |NORDERST. TODESFEL. 1.5014.00|5.50]2.15|7.75]3.35(16.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.10|1.67]|1.60|3.60]|2.55|11.0]1.72|2.10]1.50 | 3.80
15:00| 3198 |DE 4N |HAVELSE ST.PAULII 1.6514.004.20]12.45|5.9013.90(10.512.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.10|1.82]|1.57|3.70|2.15]9.00|1.52 | 1.82]1.50 | 2.70
15:00|{ 4335 |RUS 2 |TYUMEN ROTOR 2.35|3.00/3.10]3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 |4.50 | 3.35]2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50]2.10|2.90|2.75 | 3.50
15:00| 4743 |CHN 1 |TIANJ.JT ZHEJIANG 2.75|3.50/2.3014.30|3.4018.00|6.25]2.90|1.35|{1.95|1.95]3.25|2.95]1.70|5.80|1.62|5.10]1.37| 1.53]1.85 | 1.67
15:00/ 4796 |IDN 1 |PERSEBAYA SLEMAN 2.10]3.70]2.90|3.30|4.60]6.00 (9.00|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]3.30 | 2.65]|1.87 | 5.90]2.05|7.50| 1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.00 | 2.60
15:00| 4868 [THA1 |NAKHONR. MUANG T. 2.75|3.30/12.4014.40|3.8018.00|7.25|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|4.00 | 3.301.92 6.50|1.82|5.90]1.55|1.85]2.25 | 2.05
15:00| 4878 [ THAI2 | BANGKOK AYUTT.UNI 2.85|3.25/2.35|4.70|3.80]9.00|7.50]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.80 | 3.80]2.05|7.50]2.00 |6.50]1.77 | 2.25]2.65 | 2.30
15:00| 5477 |[SW4N |[KUMLA KONGAHAL. 2.5013.70]2.35|3.70|3.45|7.25|6.75]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|3.05|2.70|1.65(5.40] 1.65|5.10]1.35|1.50]1.75 | 1.70
15:00| 5495 [SW4V |VARB.GIF JONSEREDS 1.4014.50|6.25]1.87 19.00]2.65|27.0]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.60|1.47]|1.40|2.80]|2.35|11.0]1.47 | 1.75]1.27 | 3.05
15:00|{ 5496 [SW4V |HUSQVARNA |LANDVETT. 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70]5.60 |8.50|2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20|2.10]2.70 | 2.30| 1.65 [ 4.90| 1.82 | 6.50| 1.47 | 1.72]1.72 | 2.10
15:00| 5511 |DAN 1 |RANDERS SILKEBORG 1.95|3.50|3.90]3.05|5.80]5.70|11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]2.85|2.35|1.75|5.00|2.20|9.50]|1.65| 1.90| 1.82 | 2.85
15:00|{ 5512 |[DAN 1 |INORDSJAE. LYNGBY 1.3315.50(8.50]1.80|16.0]2.45(40.012.70|1.40|2.00|2.05|1.62|1.42]|1.42|2.85]|2.80|14.0]1.63|1.88]1.30 |4.00
15:00| 5662 NOR3 |BRANNII JERV 6.25|4.50|1.40]8.50|1.87 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.47|1.67
15:00| 5663 [NOR3 |VIKING Il HODD 4.30|4.30|1.58]6.00 | 2.25 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.471.62
15:15| 3381 [SWI 1 |ST.GALLEN GRASHOP. 1.6214.00|5.40]2.40|8.00]3.80(18.0]12.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]2.10|1.80]1.58|3.70|2.40|11.0]1.55|1.85]1.50 | 3.30
15:15/ 3398 |[SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. VADUZ 2.35|3.35/2.80]|3.70|4.60]7.00|8.00]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80 |5.60|1.87 |6.50]1.53|1.80]1.97 | 2.20
15:30{11253[SWI3 |YOUN.B.Il BREITENR. 2.1513.70]2.80]3.35|4.50]5.90 |8.00]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10]1.826.25]1.47 | 1.72]|1.75 | 2.05
15:30{ 1246 BLR 1 |SLUTSK TORPED.Z. 6.75|3.90/1.48]12.0|2.25127.0|3.45]|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]|10.5|9.50]3.15|18.0]1.62|3.99]2.15|2.60]5.60 | 1.65
15:30/ 1608 |NLD 1 |GO AHEAD FORTUN.S. 2.10]3.45|3.50]3.30|5.50]6.25|10.5]1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.60]3.20 | 2.65]|1.85|5.80]2.30|9.50|1.65|2.00]1.95|2.85
15:30/ 1609 INLD 1 |UTRECHT ZWOLLE 1.4514,50(7.00]2.05|12.0]3.05(32.0]12.29|1.55|2.40|2.2011.95|1.62]|1.57|3.45|2.80|12.0]1.65|1.98]1.45|4.10
15:30| 3466 |POL 2 |ODRA OP. WISLA P. 2.90|3.20/2.35]4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|5.30|3.99]2.15|8.00]2.05|6.75]1.85|2.45]2.85|2.40
15:30|{ 3532 |CZE 1 |PARDUBICE SLOVACKO 3.1013.30(2.20]5.20 | 3.50]9.00|6.75]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.20]2.10|9.00]1.92 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.10
15:30| 4286 [UKR 1 |KARPATY KRYVBAS 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20]11.0|6.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.90 | 5.00]2.35|9.501.87 | 6.00 1.88 | 2.50] 3.30 | 2.10
15:30|/ 5632 INOR 2 |VALERENGA RAUFOSS 1.2016.25111.0]11.52|19.0]2.05(65.012.70|1.40|1.97|1.9711.50|1.25]1.30(2.45|3.35|/19.0]1.90 | 2.10]1.20 | 5.00
15:45| 3443 |POL 1 |L.GDANSK ZAGLEBIE 2.65|3.20|2.75|4.40|4.60]8.50 |9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.50 |3.50|2.05|7.00]2.05|7.25]|1.68|2.10]|2.45|2.55
16:00{11258 NO4G3|OPPSAL ASKER 6.50 14.80|1.37]8.50|1.75 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.37 1145
16:00{11265/SVE1 |KRISTL.W NORRKOP.W 1.504.00|6.00]2.20|9.50]3.35(20.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]2.10|1.67]1.60|3.60]|2.75|12.0]1.75|2.15]1.50 | 3.99
16:0011268/MAL 1 |[NEGERI S. PDRM 2.4013.35|2.75|3.80|4.40|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60|255|2.40]3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.87 |6.50| 1.53|1.80]2.00 | 2.15
16:00{11303BRCP |VOCEM VOTUPOR. 5.30|3.50(1.65]8.00|2.55]|17.0|4.60]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]7.50(7.50]2.75|12.0]1.77|4.90]|1.95|2.50]|4.60|1.77
16:00{11354/RUS1 |RUBIN W CH.M. W 7.50|4.001.43]|14.0|2.15132.0|3.35|1.62|2.15|{4.00|3.15]|13.0|13.0]3.35|22.0|1.62|4.20]2.35|2.80|7.00 | 1.72
16:00111355/ZIM 1 |HIGHLAND. N.PLATIN. 2.4012.95|3.05 141|270
16:00{11356/AR1W |URQUIZA W BOCA J.W 9.00|5.30|1.28]16.0|1.73]45.0|2.30|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|12.0|11.0]13.10|18.0]1.35|/2.90]1.88|2.10]4.80 | 1.30
16:00{11357|RU3G [LENINGR. KURSK 2.25|3.20/3.10]3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50]|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.90 |3.05]2.00|6.75]2.20|9.00]1.85|2.50]2.30 | 3.00
16:00{11555/ELITP |ATL.MADR. JUVENTUS 2.2013.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25(9.0012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]3.20 | 2.60|1.80 (5.70]1.92|7.00|1.58|1.87]|1.92 | 2.45
16:00{11808[SE4SG|IFK TREL. LODDE 1.3514.707.00]1.80|10.5]2.50 ({32.0]12.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.60|1.42]|1.40|2.85]|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85]1.27 | 3.50
16:00| 3194 |DE 4N |SV MEPPEN DROCHTER. 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.60|3.90|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50| 1.80 | 5.80| 1.50 | 1.72]1.90 | 1.97
16:00| 3195 |DE 4N |BREMER SV FLENSBURG 2.4513.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50]1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]3.60|3.05|1.87 |6.25]1.87 |6.25]|1.57|1.87]|2.10 | 2.10
16:00| 3852 [ZAF8C |MAMELODI POLOKWANE 1.2215.80(11.0]11.65|19.0]2.15(55.012.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]1.70|1.35]1.35|3.00|3.50|19.0]2.35|2.60|1.32 |6.25
16:00| 4125 |PRT 2 |TORENSE FEIRENSE 2.00|3.30/3.60]3.20|5.60]6.00|10.5]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.45|2.60]1.87 |6.00]2.40|9.50]1.92|2.55]2.15|3.35
16:00| 5526 [DAN 2 |FREDERIC. ESBJERG 2.10]3.50|3.15|3.25|5.00]5.70 |8.50|2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.60 | 2.30|1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.75]|1.45|1.65]|1.67 | 2.15
16:00| 5664 [NOR3 |ORN HORT. NOTODDEN 2.10|3.702.90]3.20 | 4.50 2.25|1.50|2.20 147 |1.72
16:00| 5672 [NOR3 |JUNKEREN STROMMEN 4.8014.30|1.53|6.75|2.15 2.50(1.401.97 1.47|1.67
16:00{ 5851 [LTU 1 |DAINAVA KAUNAS Z. 4,90|3.45|1.70|7.50|2.65]15.04.70]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]6.75|7.25]2.65|11.0]|1.77 | 5.10]|1.95| 2.50|4.20 | 1.77
16:00/ 5882 [LVT 1 |VALMIERA BFC DAUG. 1.2815.2019.5011.77 |17.0]2.35(50.012.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10]1.70|1.40]1.35|2.95]3.35|19.0]11.90 | 2.15]1.32 | 5.40
16:00| 5964 |GEO 1 [SAMGURALI DILA GORI 3.70|3.25|2.00]6.003.20]|11.0|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.00 | 5.40]2.55|10.5]1.92 | 6.00| 1.95|2.60] 3.60 | 2.20
16:30{11564|RUS1 |ZENIT W DIN.MOS.W 1.2814.70111.0]11.82|20.0|2.65(45.0]1.72|2.00|3.50|2.85]2.20|1.57]1.50|3.70|3.70|27.0]2.75|3.00| 1.50 | 9.00
16:30|{ 2504 WAL 1 |CONNAH.QN HAVERFOR. 1.4014.40(7.25]1.92|12.0]2.65|32.0]12.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|1.65|1.47]|1.42|3.05|2.55|13.0]1.57 | 1.87]1.30 | 3.60
16:45|2803 |[HUN 1 |GYOR MTK 2.75|3.35/2.40|4.40|3.808.00(7.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]3.90|3.20|1.87 |6.50]1.80|5.70]1.53|1.80]2.15|2.00
17:0011132/ISL 1 |VIKINGUR VESTRI L. 1.15]7.5013.0]1.37|/22.0]1.85(65.0]14.00|1.20|1.53|1.671.25|1.18]1.20(1.87|2.75|18.0]1.80 | 1.87|1.08 | 3.99
17:00{11326|BR2CP|OLARIA CAXIAS (0:0) 2.15|3.05/3.45]|3.60|5.80]7.00|10.5]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.20 |3.05]2.15|7.00|2.55|9.50]2.20| 3.00|2.65 | 4.10
17:00{11373|/ARG3 |CAMIONER. OLIMPO 2.50|2.95/2.90]4.30|5.0018.50|9.00]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]|4.90|3.60]2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50]2.20| 3.00]3.05 | 3.50
17:00{11556/ELITP |CRYST.P. NANTES 1.60|3.705.402.35/8.00]3.70 | 16.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.25 | 1.80| 1.60 | 3.90|2.50 | 10.5] 1.67 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
17:00{11557|ELITP |CHELSEA INTER 2.15|3.50|3.05]|3.30|4.80]5.80|8.00]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]2.60|2.25]1.62|4.70|1.75|6.501.37 | 1.53]1.60 | 1.97
17:0011565RU3G |VELES M. KALUGA 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60]5.30(10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.5012.85|2.25]|1.75|4.90|2.25|9.00|1.70 | 2.05]1.82 | 2.90
17:00{11566|NO4G2|SAN.U. Il FRAM LAR. 4.6014.40|1.53]6.25|2.10 3.2011.25|1.70 1.37 142
17:00{12666(FIN 1 |HAKA KUPS 3.60|3.45(1.95|5.40|3.05]|10.0|5.60]2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.45]5.20 (4.30]2.15/9.00]1.72|4.90|1.65|1.90]|2.70| 1.80
17:00{ 1382 [DIVIN |RECOLETA INDEP.FBC 1.45|4.00|7.00]2.15|12.0]3.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.30 | 1.70]| 1.62 | 3.90|3.05|19.0] 2.10| 2.45] 1.57 | 5.40
17:00{ 1506 BRA 1 |HUVENTUD BOTAFOGO 3.40|3.30(2.20|5.70|3.60]|10.5|7.25]1.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.25]6.25|5.10]2.40 | 10.0]2.05|7.00|1.97 | 2.65]|3.45|2.40
17:00| 1807 |BEL 1 |ANTWERP ST.TRUID. 1.4214.50|7.75]2.00|14.0]2.95|35.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]2.00|1.62]1.57|3.50|3.05|14.0]1.80 | 2.15]1.47 | 5.00
17:00| 2409 [SCO1 |KILMARN. ST.JOHNS. 1.75]3.6014.90(2.75|7.25]14.90 | 15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]2.80 | 2.15]1.80|5.20|2.60|12.0]1.85|2.30] 1.78 | 4.00
17:00| 2424 [SCO1 |ABERDEEN ST.MIRR. 1.85|3.50|4.40]2.85|6.75]5.50|13.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]2.90 |2.30]1.80|5.20]2.55|12.0]1.80|2.20] 1.80 | 3.45
17:00| 2571 |IRL 1 |GALWAY ST.PATR. 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.35|5.50]6.50 | 10.0] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.75]1.92 | 6.00] 2.35|9.00| 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 3.10
17:00| 2655 [INIR 1 |CLIFTONV. PORTADOWN 1.30|5.30|8.00|1.75|14.0]2.35|38.0]|2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.55|1.37|1.37|2.70|2.75|16.0| 1.70 | 1.92] 1.25 | 3.90
17:00| 3199 |DE 4N |KICKER.E. BW LOHNE 1.7813.90|3.50]2.65|5.20]4.50 ({9.0012.37 |1.45|2.10|2.0512.20|1.97|1.57 |4.10|1.97 | 7.25|1.45|1.72|1.52 | 2.30
17:00| 3474 POL 3 |ZAGLEB.lI ZAGLEB.S. 3.10]3.30|2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00 |6.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]4.90 |4.10]2.05|8.00]1.87|6.25]|1.70|2.15]2.75| 2.05
17:00| 4224 |UZB 1 |SOGDIANA METALOURG 1.783.40|4.4012.85|7.25]5.30 | 13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.10 | 2.30| 1.82 | 5.70|2.65| 11.0] 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.20
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Hour [O.No.[League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 Ow2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 18ov15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 gg | 0g8ov25 | over15 | over15
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | b11 512 514 515 517 574 520 524

17:001 4575 [FAR 1 |KI KLAKS. FUGLAFJ. 1.05111.5[22.011.18|30.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 2.20|2.30
17:00| 5327 |TUR 2 |BANDIRM. ERZURUM 1.80|3.40|4.30]2.80|6.75]5.40|13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.15|2.30|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0]1.95|2.55]1.92 | 3.90
17:00| 5404 [SWE 1 |SIRIUS KALMAR 1.67 13.90|5.0012.50|7.25]4.10(16.0]12.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]2.20|1.88]|1.60|3.80|2.30|11.0]1.55|1.85]1.55|3.10
17:00| 5419 [SWE 1 |[ELFSBORG GAIS 1.7513.604.90]2.70 | 7.25]4.40 | 14.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20]2.35|/2.00|1.63|4.30|2.35|11.0]1.58 | 1.97|1.62 | 3.15
17:00| 5424 [SWE3 |IF KARLS. VASALUNDS 1.85|3.80|3.35[2.75|5.104.70 | 9.00|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 |4.30|1.95|7.25]|1.50| 1.80| 1.62 | 2.35
17:00| 5430 |[SWE 1 |AIK MJALLBY 1.7513.504.50]2.70 | 7.00]4.60 | 12.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.55|2.05]|1.70|4.50|2.30 | 10.5]1.72 | 2.10 | 1.70 | 3.30
17:00| 5465 |[SW4N |UMEA A. YTTERHOG. 3.604.00(1.75]5.20 | 2.55]9.00 |4.30]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]4.20 (3.99|1.97 | 7.25]1.55|3.99|1.40|1.62]|2.25|1.50
17:00| 5481 [SW4N |OSTERAKER FALU 2.4013.70|2.45|3.60|3.70|7.00 |7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|3.05|2.65|1.70 | 5.40|1.72|5.50| 1.42|1.65]|1.82 | 1.85
17:00| 5497 |[SW4V |BERGDAL. OCKERO 2.10/3.80/2.8513.10|4.4015.70|8.00]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.45|2.15]|1.57 | 4.40|1.70|5.90]1.32|1.45]1.52 | 1.80
17:00{ 5513 |[DAN 1 |BRONDBY AARHUS 2.20|3.40/3.30]3.50|5.4016.75|10.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.50 |2.85]1.90 | 6.50|2.25|9.50]1.70| 2.15]2.05 | 2.85
17:00/ 5591 LUX 1 |RAC.UNION WILTZ 2.35|3.60/2.55]3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.40|2.75]11.82|5.90|1.87|6.25]1.55|1.85]2.00 | 2.15
17:00|{ 5592 |LUX 1 |MONDORF BETTEMB. 1.6014.10]4.40]2.30|6.25]3.6011.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.05|1.77]1.55|3.50|2.15]9.50| 1.52 | 1.87 | 1.47 | 2.80
17:00|/ 5593 [LUX 1 |PETANGE MONDERC. 1.9013.7013.3012.90 |5.2015.30 (9.00]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]2.80|2.25]|1.72|4.70|2.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.55
17:00/ 5595 |LUX 1 |UNA STR. RODANGE 1.4514.40|5.5011.97|7.75]2.95(17.0]12.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]1.72|1.55|1.45|3.15|2.25|11.0]1.521.72]1.35 | 3.00
17:00| 5665 NOR3 |ARENDAL LYSEKLOS. 2.25|3.70|2.65]3.45|4.10 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.47|1.67
17:00| 5666 [INOR3 |BRATTVAG SOTRA 2.15|3.70|2.80]3.35|4.50 2.37 145|210 1.42|1.65
17:00| 5808 |[EST 1 |TAMMEKA NOMME UTD 1.565|4.00|5.00(2.20|7.00]3.50 | 14.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]2.20 | 1.72]1.60|3.70]|2.35|11.0]1.72| 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
17:30/1248 BLR 1 |ARSENA.D. DNEPR M. 2.15|3.25|3.25]|3.50|5.40]6.50|9.50]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.70|2.85]1.95|6.50]2.25|9.00]1.87|2.50]2.25 | 3.10
17:30/ 3104 |DEU 3 [STUTTG.Il MUN.1860 3.15|3.35(2.15|5.10 | 3.45]9.00|6.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.90 | 3.90|1.95|7.00|1.77 | 5.70| 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
17:30| 3371 |SWI 1 |LUGANO LUZERN 2.00|3.50|3.70|3.10|5.40]5.70 | 10.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20]2.70 | 2.35|1.72 | 4.80]2.10 | 8.00| 1.53 | 1.75|1.77 | 2.60
17:30{ 3373 |[SWI 1 |ZURICH LAUSANNE 1.95]3.50(3.90]3.05|5.80]5.50(10.5]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]2.75|2.30]1.70|5.00|2.15]9.50|1.60 | 1.85]1.80 | 2.75
17:30| 3382 [SWI 1 |SERVETTE BASEL 1.9513.50|3.90]3.05|5.80]5.50|10.5]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]2.75|2.30]|1.70|5.00|2.15]9.50]1.60 | 1.85]1.80 | 2.75
17:30/ 4106 |PRT 1 |[ESTORIL SANTA CL. 2.3013.30|3.20|3.70|5.30]7.50 | 10.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.10]2.05 | 7.00] 2.30 | 9.50| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.20
17:30/ 4313 |RUS 1 |KRYLYA FAKEL 2.10|3.20/3.80]3.50|6.25]7.00|12.0]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]|4.20|2.90]2.10|6.75]2.75|11.0]2.10|2.90|2.55 | 4.20
17:45/1610 [NLD 1 |AJAX HEERENV. 1.48 14.60|6.25]2.05|9.00]3.10(28.013.20|1.30|1.82|1.88]1.70|1.57]1.47|3.10|2.30|10.01.43|1.55]1.30 | 2.85
17:45/1628 [NLD 2 |DE GRAFS. VOLENDAM 2.0013.70|3.00]3.05|4.70]5.60 |8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.65|2.30|1.70 |4.90] 1.90 | 6.75]1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
17:45| 5925 |AZE 1 |[TURANT. SUMQAYIT 2.703.05/2.60|4.50|4.3018.50|8.50]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|4.80 |3.60]2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00]1.88|2.50]2.80 | 2.70
18:00({11266/CZE3A |PRIBRAM SLOVAN V. 1.673.90|4.20]2.45|5.90]4.00|10.5]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.20 | 1.87|1.60|3.90|2.15|9.00|1.60| 1.95]1.57 | 2.85
18:00111294/CZH3B|BENATKY USTI ORL. 2.10|3.7012.90]3.25|4.6016.00|9.00]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|3.15|2.60]1.82|5.70]2.00|7.25]1.62|2.00]1.92|2.45
18:00{11580|RU3G |SPARTA.K. NOVOSIB. 1.6313.45|5.60]2.55|10.0]4.50|18.0]11.60|2.20|4.20|3.2013.00|2.05]1.72|5.502.90|13.0]2.15|2.75]1.92 | 5.40
18:00| 1237 |BUG 2 [MAREK D. BELAS.P. 1.85|3.30|4.2013.00|7.00]5.70 | 15.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.60 |2.45]1.87 |6.00]|2.75|10.5]|2.20|2.85]2.15 | 4.40
18:00| 1238 |BUG 2 |SP.SVOGE SPART.P. 1.75|3.35|4.7012.80 | 8.005.40 | 16.0| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.30|1.87 |5.90|2.85|12.0|2.20| 2.85]2.05 | 4.80
18:00{12668(FIN 2 |JARO JAPS 1.2216.25110.0]11.53|17.0]2.05(60.0]12.90|1.35|/1.90|1.90|1.45|1.25]1.25|2.30|3.05|18.0]1.75|1.88]1.18 | 4.30
18:00{1961 [MCD 1 |RABOTNIC. SILEKS 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20|6.00]6.00 | 11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65]|1.92 |6.00]2.55 | 10.5] 1.95| 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
18:00{ 1962 [MCD 1 |SHKUPI VOSKA 1.565|3.80|5.80(2.35/9.00]3.90|18.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.55|1.87|1.67 |4.10]|2.75|12.0]1.95|2.40] 1.67 | 4.60
18:00{1963 [MCD 1 |BESA D.D. SHKENDIJA 5.60|3.60|1.60]8.50|2.45]|18.0|4.201.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]7.75|7.75]2.75|12.0|1.72|4.50|1.97 | 2.50|4.60 | 1.72
18:00| 1964 [MCD 1 |STRUGA TIKVES 1.45|4.00|7.00/2.15/13.0]3.3028.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.35|1.72|1.62|3.90|3.10|19.0]2.15|2.60| 1.60 | 5.70
18:00/1966 IMCD 1 |PELISTER GOSTIVAR 4.10]3.35[1.85|7.00|2.95]12.0(5.60|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.50|6.00|2.65|10.5|1.87 |5.90]1.98|2.60]3.90 | 2.05
18:00| 2111 |[ENG 2 [SHEFF.W. PLYMOUTH 1.9013.50(4.10]3.05|6.25]5.70(12.0]11.85|1.85|3.15|2.8013.05|2.40]|1.87|5.40|2.50|11.0]1.83|2.30|1.97 | 3.35
18:00| 3312 |AUT 1 |AUSTR.V. WOLFSBER. 2.25]3.50|3.10]3.60|5.10]6.75|9.00]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]3.15|2.65|1.80|5.50]1.97 |7.25]1.55|1.80]1.90 | 2.40
18:00|{ 3313 [AUT 1 |AUSTR.K. RAPID 4.60|3.50(1.73]7.25|2.65]11.0(4.40]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]5.90|5.90|2.25|10.5|1.62|4.20]1.67 | 2.00|3.15|1.62
18:00| 3314 |AUT 1 |STURM HARTBERG 1.5514.10]6.00]2.25|9.50]3.50 (20.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]2.10|1.75]1.58|3.70|2.60 | 12.0]1.63 | 1.98]1.50 | 3.70
18:00| 3468 [POL 2 |KOTW.KOL. STAL RZE. 2.3013.25/2.95|3.70{4.90]7.25(9.00]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.80 | 3.00|1.97 [6.50]2.05|8.00|1.77 | 2.30]2.25 | 2.75
18:00| 3477 |POL 3 |POLON.B. REKORD 1.65]3.60(5.10]2.50|7.75]4.10 [ 15.0]12.03|1.70|2.75|2.5012.35|1.87|1.65|4.20|2.45|12.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.62 | 3.70
18:00| 3534 |CZE 1 |OSTRAVA HRADEC 1.703.50|4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.55|2.00|1.72|4.50|2.50|11.0]1.82|2.30|1.70 | 3.70
18:00| 3535 [CZE 1 |M.BOLESL. BUDEJOV. 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75]4.10|14.0]12.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.30 | 1.85]1.62|3.99|2.35|10.5]|1.67|2.00|1.57 | 3.40
18:00/ 4225 |UZB 1 |BUNYODKOR |ANDIJAN 3.25|3.15(2.20|5.50 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]6.00 {4.80]2.20 1 9.50]2.00|6.75]1.97 | 2.65]3.30 | 2.40
18:00| 4241 KAZ 1 |TOBOL K. KYZYLZHAR 1.9513.25|3.8013.20|6.25]6.00 | 11.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]3.60|2.55]1.92|6.25|2.70|10.5]2.10 | 2.80]2.25 | 3.90
18:00| 4283 [UKR 1 |SHAKHTAR POLISS.Z. 1.2515.5010.0]1.72|18.0]2.25(50.012.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]1.72|1.37]1.35|3.00| 3.50 | 19.0]2.20 | 2.45]1.32 | 5.90
18:00| 5425 |SWE3 |HAMM.TFF KARLBERGS 1.5014.00|5.50]2.10|7.75]3.25(17.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.55|11.0]1.67 | 2.00| 1.47 | 3.60
18:00| 5604 [NOR 1 |ODD GREN SARPSBORG 2.60|3.35/2.5014.20|3.90|7.50|7.25|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.25|2.85|1.75|5.70|1.72|5.60|1.43|1.65]1.92 | 1.87
18:00| 5607 [NOR 1 |KFUM ROSENBORG 2.35|3.45]2.95|3.70|4.80]7.25|9.50]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]|3.45/2.80|1.85|6.00]1.95|7.00]1.55|1.85]2.00 | 2.40
18:00| 5629 [NOR 2 |[EGERSUND START 1.67 14.2013.90]2.40|5.60]3.90(10.0]12.50|1.40|1.97|2.0012.00|1.82]1.52|3.70|2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62|1.45|2.35
18:00| 5636 [NOR 2 |KONGSVIN. LYN 2.25]3.50|2.85|3.50|4.60]6.25|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.75|2.45|1.70|5.20] 1.82 | 6.25]|1.45|1.65|1.75 | 2.00
18:00| 5934 |/ARM 1 |SCHIRAK NOAH 5.60|3.50(1.62|8.50|2.50|17.0|4.40]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]8.50(7.75]2.80|12.0]1.72|5.10]2.00|2.55]5.00|1.77
18:25/ 5844 |LTU 1 |PANEVEZIS ZALGIRIS 6.25|3.90|1.50]10.0|2.25]22.0|3.40]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]8.50 |7.75]2.75|14.0]1.60 | 3.80] 1.88 | 2.30|4.50 | 1.55
18:30{11259|FIN 3 |OLS KPV 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60]7.00(8.00}2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60|1.87 |6.50|1.53|1.80]1.97 | 2.20
18:30111289 EST 2 |TAL.K.M21 PAIDE U21 2.7013.90|2.15]4.10|3.25 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25/1.30
18:30{11570CZH3C|ZNOJMO SLOVAC.II 2.50|3.50/2.50]4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|3.45|2.95]1.82|5.90]1.82|5.90]1.52|1.80]2.05|2.05
18:30/1902 [SVN 1 |DOMZALE OLIMPIJA 4.60|3.90|1.60]6.75|2.35]112.0(3.70]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]6.00 |6.00]2.30|10.5|1.62|3.99]1.70|2.00]3.30 | 1.57
18:30{1903 [SVN 1 |CELJE RADOMLJE 1.5213.90|6.00[2.25/9.5013.45|19.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.15|1.70| 1.60 | 3.80|2.75|13.0| 1.83 | 2.20 | 1.55 | 4.30
18:30{ 1917 |[SVN 2 |DRAVINJA DRAVA 1.8313.40(4.2012.90|6.75]5.50 | 13.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]3.15|2.30]1.85|5.70|2.55|10.5]1.90 | 2.50|1.92 | 3.70
18:30{ 2934 |QAT 1 |WAKRA AHLI DOHA 1.5314.00/5.60]2.15|8.00]3.25(17.0]12.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]|1.77|1.62]|1.45|3.15|2.20|10.5|1.42|1.60|1.35|2.85
18:30| 3449 POL 1 |NIEPOLOM. LEGIA 4.7013.50(1.80]7.25|2.80]16.05.40]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|6.75|7.00|2.60|12.0|1.85|5.60]1.88|2.40]3.90|1.82
19:00{1017 [ITA K |BRESCIA VENEZIA 2.95|3.35/2.4014.90|3.9019.50|7.75]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|5.00 |4.10]2.10 | 8.50|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25]2.80 | 2.35
19:00| 1155 [ITACC |PRO VERC. LUCCHESE 1.75|3.40|4.60]/2.80/8.00]5.10|15.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.05|2.25]1.82|5.70|2.65|12.0|2.00| 2.60|2.00 | 4.30
19:00{11558/ELITP |LIVERPOOL LAS PALM. 1.6213.90(4.80]2.40|7.00]3.70(15.012.70|1.40|2.00|2.0011.97 |1.75]1.50|3.50|2.20 | 10.0| 1.48 | 1.65]1.40 | 2.75
19:00| 1156 [ITACC |PRO PATR. PERGOLET. 2.60|3.05/2.70]4.30|4.50]18.50|8.50]|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.60 |3.50]2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50] 1.88|2.50]2.70 | 2.80
19:00/11567|RU3G |KUB.KRAS. TEKSTILS. 2.5013.15|2.75|4.20|4.60]8.00 (8.50]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.004.30 |3.35|2.05(7.00]2.15|7.50]1.83|2.45]2.55|2.70
19:00{11568NO4G4/MOSJOEN STABAE.II 9.006.50|1.22]12.0|1.45 410(1.15|1.37 1.57 | 1.67
19:00{11569|RU3G |VOLGAR A. CHELYAB. 3.00/3.30|2.25|5.00|3.60]9.00|6.75]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80|3.90|2.05|8.00|1.90 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.05
19:00| 1157 |ITACC |LUMEZZANE CLODIENSE 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10|5.80]5.80|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.55]1.87 |6.00]|2.50|10.5]1.92|2.55]2.10 | 3.50
19:00| 1158 [ITACC |LEGNAGO VICENZA 3.30|3.10(2.20|5.60 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00| 1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35]6.00 (4.90]2.35/9.50]2.00|6.75]2.05|2.80|3.45|2.50
19:00| 1159 (ITACC |ERMINIO JUVEN.M23 2.45|3.10/2.85|4.10|4.90]18.00|9.00]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|4.20|3.30|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.00] 1.88| 2.55]2.55 | 2.90
19:00{ 1207 [BUG 1 |CSKA 1948 CSKAS. 3.90|3.35(1.90|5.90|3.05|11.0|5.70|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 5.70]2.50 | 10.5]1.87 | 5.90| 1.95 | 2.55] 3.60 | 2.05
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19:00| 1462 ARG3 |DEP.ARME. VILLA D. 1.63]3.45|5.60]2.55|10.0]4.50(18.0]11.53|2.35|4.60|3.4013.30|2.10]1.77|5.70|3.10|13.0]2.25|2.85]1.97 | 5.80
19:00| 1468 |ARG3 |DOCK SUD DEP.MER. 2.5012.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00(9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50|2.25|7.50]2.30|9.50]2.00|2.85]|2.80|3.15
19:00| 2705 [SerS| |JEDINS.UB ZELEZN.P. 2.75|3.35/2.55|4.60|4.10]9.00|8.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|4.40|3.50]2.05|6.75]1.95|6.75]1.63|2.00]2.45|2.35
19:00|{ 2805 [HUN 1 |UJPEST FEHERVAR 2.25|3.30/3.00]3.60|4.90]16.75|9.00]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.70]1.85|5.90|2.00 |7.25]1.63|1.95]|1.97 | 2.55
19:00| 3921 |[EGY 1 |AHLY C. ZED 2.05|3.35|3.40|3.25|5.40]5.80(9.50]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]3.10 | 2.50|1.77 | 5.50] 2.05 | 9.00| 1.63 | 1.92]1.87 | 2.70
19:00| 4334 |RUS 2 |ARS.TULA NEFTEKH. 1.983.05|4.00]3.30|6.75]6.50 | 12.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.75]2.00 | 6.50]|2.80 | 10.5]2.25| 3.00 ] 2.50 | 4.70
19:00| 4338 |RUS 2 |[CHAYKA P. RODINA 3.00|3.00(2.40|5.104.00]9.50 |8.00|1.47 | 2.50 |5.00|3.50]6.25(4.70]2.35/9.50]2.15|7.25]|2.10|2.90|3.40|2.80
19:00| 4405 [SVK 1 |RUZOMBER. TRENCIN 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.10|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.10 | 4.20]2.05|9.00|1.95|6.50| 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
19:00| 4406 |[SVK 1 |[BYSTRICA DAC STR. 3.7513.60|1.85]6.002.85]10.0|4.9012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.20 | 4.80]2.20|9.00|1.67 | 4.50| 1.65|1.95]|2.80 | 1.70
19:00| 4547 |RUM 1 |SEPSI CS UNIV. 2.65|3.25/2.75|4.40|4.60]8.50|9.00]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|4.40|3.45]1.95|6.75]2.05|6.75]1.63|2.00]2.40 | 2.45
19:00| 4574 [FAR 1 |B68 TOF. 07 VESTUR 2.55|3.60/2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00]|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.50|3.101.825.90|1.80|5.60]1.52|1.80]2.10 | 1.97
19:00| 5514 |[DAN 1 |SONDERJY. COPENHAG. 5.10|3.50(1.67|7.75|2.50|15.04.20]2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.45]6.25 |6.50]2.40 | 11.0]1.65|4.10]1.70| 2.05]| 3.50 | 1.65
19:10| 2505 WAL 1 |BRITON F. PENYBONT 4.3013.60(1.75]6.50 | 2.70111.0 [4.30]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]5.40|4.90]2.15|9.50|1.60 |4.10]1.55|1.85]2.75 | 1.57
19:15/5303 [TUR 1 |SIVASSPOR TRABZON 2.95|3.40|2.40|4.90|3.80]9.50|7.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|4.80|3.80]2.05|7.50]1.93|6.50]1.63|2.00]2.60|2.15
19:15|5326 [TUR 2 |BOLUSPOR IGDIR B. 2.40|3.10/12.95]13.90|5.0017.75|9.50]|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.00] 1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 3.05
19:15|5328 [TUR 2 |KARAGUMR. AMEDSPOR 2.15|3.35/3.15]|3.45|5.2016.00 |9.00]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60]1.82 |5.90|2.00|7.25]1.63|2.00]1.92 | 2.65
19:30/ 1018 |ITAK |PARMA PALERMO 1.90|3.50|4.2013.05|6.50]5.70 | 14.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]3.20 | 2.40|1.88|5.60|2.55|11.0]1.88|2.40] 1.97 | 3.50
19:30{11260|FARI2 |KI KL.II VIK.G.Il 5.80|4.50|1.43]8.00|1.95 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.55|1.75
19:30/ 1247 |BLR 1 |[NEMAN GR. GOMEL 1.304.70|10.0/1.85|19.0]2.60 |40.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.40|2.80|2.15|1.57 | 1.55|3.60|3.60|27.0]2.70|2.90| 1.50 | 8.00
19:30/ 1403 |CHIL2 |BARNECHEA |SANT.MOR. 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.45|2.65]|1.92|6.00]2.30|9.00|1.80|2.40]2.10 | 2.95
19:30|{ 1416 [CHIL2 |ANTOFAG. CD SANL. 1.65]3.60(5.10]2.55|7.75]4.30(15.0]11.85|1.85|3.15|2.7512.60|1.97]|1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0]1.87 | 2.35]1.70 | 4.10
19:30/ 1808 BEL 1 |CHARLEROI GENT 2.75|3.35/2.55|4.60|4.1018.50|8.00]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.30 | 3.50]1.95|6.75]1.95|6.50]1.60| 1.95]2.40 | 2.25
19:30| 4609 [HRV 1 |LOK.ZAGR. HAJDUK 3.90|3.45|1.87]5.80|2.90]|10.5|5.2012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 5.50 | 4.90|2.25|9.00|1.72 | 4.90| 1.72 | 2.05]2.95 | 1.80
19:30| 5594 [LUX 1 |PROGR.N. JEUNESSE 1.6713.90|4.20]12.45|5.90]4.00(10.5]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.20|1.87]1.60|3.90|2.15|9.00]1.60|1.95]1.57 | 2.85
19:45| 2782 |BIH 1 |RADNIK B. SIROKI B. 2.45|13.10/2.85|4.10|4.9018.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|4.20|3.30]2.10|7.00|2.20|8.00] 1.88|2.55]2.55 | 2.90
20:00111133[ISL 1 |FYLKIR KA AKUR. 3.15/3.50|2.10]5.00|3.20]8.50|5.70]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 3.50]1.80 | 6.75]|1.65|4.80| 1.40 | 1.60]2.10 | 1.62
20:00111562/CFR |GRAMA FE CORNELLA 4.2014.00|1.65]5.90|2.45]110.5(3.90]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]5.204.90]2.15|9.00|1.57 | 3.70]1.52 | 1.82]2.70 | 1.50
20:00| 1231 |BUG 2 |LOKO.G.O. MINYOR P. 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20|4.60]8.50 |8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.00]2.15|7.50| 1.88 | 2.50]2.65 | 2.85
20:00({1236 |BUG 2 |DUNAV R. MONTANA 1.95|3.30/3.8013.10|5.80]5.80(11.0]11.69|2.05|3.80|3.0013.45|2.55]|1.87|6.00|2.50|10.5]1.92|2.55]2.10 | 3.50
20:00| 1566 |[GUA1AMUNICIPAL MALACAT. 1.27 15.3019.5011.75|17.0]2.30 | 50.0]2.19 | 1.60|2.50|2.35]1.72|1.40]1.40|3.05|3.35|19.0]2.00 | 2.30| 1.35 | 5.70
20:00| 2822 [HUN 2 |KAZINCB. BVSC 2.3013.10|3.10|3.80|5.40]7.25|9.50|1.55|2.304.40|3.35|4.30 | 3.15]2.05|7.00]2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80]2.55 | 3.30
20:00| 2823 [HUN 2 |KOZAMISL. HONVED 2.75]3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00]8.50 |8.00|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]2.05|6.75|1.78 | 2.35]|2.65 | 2.40
20:00(2824 |HUN 2 |MEZOKOV. SZENTLOR. 2.00|3.35/3.50]13.15|5.4015.70|9.50]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.00 | 2.40|1.77 | 5.30|2.15|9.00| 1.63 | 1.95]1.87 | 2.75
20:00| 2825 [HUN 2 |CSAKVARI GYIRMOT 2.75]3.10|2.55|4.60|4.20]8.50 |8.50| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.50]2.10|7.00| 1.83 | 2.45]2.70 | 2.55
20:00| 2826 [HUN 2 |AJKA SZEG.2011 2.8012.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00(9.00]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.40|4.10]2.35(8.50]2.25|7.50]2.00|2.85]3.10 | 2.90
20:00(2827 |HUN 2 [TATABANYA KISVARDA 2.85|3.30/2.35|4.70|3.8018.50|7.25]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.40|3.50]2.00|6.75]1.90|6.25]1.63|2.00]2.50 | 2.10
20:00(2828 |HUN 2 |[SOROKSAR BEKESCS. 2.7013.30|2.45|4.40|3.90/8.00(7.50]1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55|4.20 |3.40|1.92 |6.50| 1.87 |6.25]|1.60|1.95]2.35|2.15
20:00|2923 |ISRLC |BNEI SAK. L.TIBERL 1.5813.705.60]2.40|8.50]3.90(17.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.30|1.87]|1.65|4.2012.75|12.0]1.85|2.30|1.62 | 4.30
20:00| 2924 [ISRLC |MAC.B.R. HAP.LK.S 2.50|3.05/2.85|4.20|4.9018.00|9.00]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|4.40|3.35]2.15|7.00]2.20|8.00] 1.88|2.50]2.65 | 2.90
20:00/4107 |PRT 1 |FAMALIKAO BENFICA 6.754.40|1.48|11.0|2.10]30.0(3.20]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]9.50 |9.00]2.80 | 12.0]1.57 | 3.60|1.70 | 2.05]|4.20 | 1.50
20:00/4108 |PRT 1 |FARENSE MOREIREN. 2.9013.15|2.55|4.90|4.2019.50 (9.00]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|5.60 | 4.20]2.259.00]2.20 | 7.25]1.88 | 2.50]2.95 | 2.70
20:00| 4127 |PRT 2 |PORTO Il ALVERCA 1.8513.40(4.10]2.90|6.50]5.60 |13.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]3.20|2.35]|1.85|5.70|2.55|10.5]1.90 | 2.50|1.97 | 3.70
20:00| 4203 MDA 1 |ZIMBRU MILSAMI 2.4513.20|2.75|4.00|4.60]8.00 (8.50]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|4.00|3.30]2.05(6.75]2.15|7.25]1.78 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.65
20:00{ 4314 |RUS 1 |SPART.M. AKHMAT G. 1.6313.80(5.70]2.45|8.50]14.10(18.0]12.11|1.65|2.70|2.5012.35|1.87|1.65|4.20|2.60 | 12.0]1.70 | 2.05]1.65 | 3.90
20:00| 5886 [LVT 1 |RIGAS GROBINAS 1.0711.0|18.0]1.22 | 28.0 4.00]1.20|1.53 2.15|2.25
20:00| 5923 [AZE 1 |SABAH ZIRA 2.3013.00|3.20]3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25]2.15|7.00]2.40|9.50]2.10|2.90]2.70 | 3.60
20:15/1809 BEL 1 |CERCLE B. BEERSC.W. 1.5514.10]6.00]2.25|9.50]3.50 (20.0]12.29|1.55|2.40|2.2012.10|1.75]1.58|3.70|2.60 | 12.0]1.63 | 1.98]1.50 | 3.70
20:15/5608 INOR 1 |LILLESTRO MOLDE 2.95|3.50|2.35|4.80|3.70]9.00|7.00]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|4.10|3.45]1.85|7.00|1.78 | 540 1.52|1.75]2.25 | 1.90
20:30/11563|CFR  |PRAT SABADELL 4.90|4.20|1.53]6.75|2.15]14.03.35|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]5.90 |5.90|2.25|10.5]|1.52|3.45]|1.55|1.90]3.05 | 1.45
20:30/2938 |QAT 1 |AL SHAHA. ARABI D. 4.60|3.80|1.67]6.75|2.45]113.0/3.90|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00]5.60|5.30]2.15|10.0|1.52|3.70|1.45|1.65]2.65 | 1.45
20:30| 3114 |DEU 3 |SAARBRU. SANDHA. 1.6813.60(4.80]2.50|7.25]4.20(13.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.4012.30|1.92]1.62|3.99]|2.30|10.5]1.67|2.00]1.60 | 3.25
20:35| 3478 |POL 3 |LKS L.l CHOJNICZA 2.85|3.20]2.40]4.80|3.90]9.00|7.75]1.72]2.003.60|2.90|4.90|3.80]2.15|7.50]2.05|6.75]1.78|2.35]|2.75 | 2.40
21:00111328/URU 2 |RENTISTAS JUVEN.L.P 2.05|3.10/3.7013.40|6.0016.50 | 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80]2.00 | 6.50|2.55|10.5]2.20|2.90|2.45 | 4.10
21:00111374|AR3T |INDEP.CH. DEF.PRON. 1.60|3.45|6.00/2.50|10.5]4.30|20.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.10 | 2.05|1.77 | 5.40|3.10| 15.0| 2.25| 2.85] 1.92 | 6.00
21:00111387/AR1W |ROSARIO W SAN LOR.W 3.10|3.10(2.30|5.40|3.80]9.50|7.25]11.55|2.30(4.40|3.35]6.00 (4.70]2.35/9.50]2.05|7.00]|2.00|2.80]3.30|2.55
21:00111581/AR1W |EXCURS.W RACING W 25.0|11.0/1.05]40.0|1.27165.0|1.67]2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97 |30.0 | 28.0|4.70 | 23.0|1.25|2.10]2.65|2.80]10.0 | 1.10
21:00| 1425 |ARG 1 |CORDOB.S. DEFENS.J. 2.8013.15|2.65|4.80|4.40]9.00(9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]5.30|3.90|2.25|8.00]2.20|7.25]1.88|2.50]2.90 | 2.75
21:00( 1431 |ARG 1 |INSTITUTO PLATENSE 2.05|3.15|/4.10|3.40|7.00]7.00 |14.0]1.41]2.70|5.40|3.90|4.10|2.90|2.10 |6.75]2.90 | 11.0| 2.25| 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.80
21:00| 1446 ARG 2 |ALMAGRO SAN TELMO 3.00|2.95|2.45|5.204.10]9.50 | 8.00]1.30 | 3.20 |6.40 | 3.80]6.25(4.90]2.35/9.50]2.25|7.50|2.45|3.00|3.60 | 3.00
21:00| 1447 /ARG 2 |ALVARADO ALDOSIVI 2.70|2.85/2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]|5.40|3.80]2.35|8.00|2.35|8.50]2.20| 3.003.35|3.45
21:00/ 1448 |ARG 2 |CA BROWN ATL.RAF. 2.6512.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00(9.00]1.34 |3.00|6.00|3.80]5.40|3.70]2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50]2.40| 3.00]3.25 | 3.45
21:00| 1449 /ARG 2 |DEF.BELG. CHACO 1.9013.204.1013.15|7.00]5.90 | 13.0]1.32|3.10|6.30| 3.80]4.00|2.60]2.00|6.25]|2.85|10.5]2.25|3.00|2.45|4.80
21:00| 1450 /ARG 2 |GIMNAS.M. ALMIR.B. 1.5513.45|6.75]2.45|13.0]4.20 (25.0]11.41|2.70|5.40|3.8013.35|2.15]1.82|5.30|3.50 | 18.0]2.50 | 3.10]2.00 | 7.75
21:00| 1455 /ARG 2 |GUILO.BR. QUILMES 2.90|2.95|2.50]5.00|4.30]9.00|8.50]1.36|2.90|6.00|3.80]|6.00|4.60]2.35|9.50]2.25|7.50]2.50|3.00]3.50 | 3.05
21:00| 1456 |ARG 2 |[NUEVA CH. CA ATLAN. 1.95]3.25]3.8013.20|6.25]6.00 | 11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.4013.80|2.55]1.92|6.25]|2.70|10.5]2.15|2.85]2.25 | 3.99
21:00|/ 1463 |ARG3 |CSD LIN. ATL.FENIX 2.8012.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00(9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80]5.70 |4.30]2.35|8.50]2.35|8.00]2.20 | 3.00] 3.45|3.25
21:00/ 1469 ARG3 |FLANDRIA DEP.LAFF. 1.8513.2514.3013.00|7.25]5.70 | 15.0]1.47 | 2.50|5.00| 3.5013.80|2.45]1.92|6.25|2.85|11.0]2.20 | 2.90|2.25 | 4.70
21:00| 1486 [ECU 1 |EL NACIO. MACARA 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|3.45|2.65]1.87 |6.00]2.35|9.00]1.85|2.45]2.15|3.20
21:00/1687 |PER 1 |ATL.GRAU S.CRISTAL 3.2513.35(2.1015.203.30]9.00|5.9012.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.90 | 3.9911.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.50| 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.87
21:00| 1726 |MEX 2 |U.GUADAL. MINER.Z. 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40]5.60|10.0]2.03|1.70|2.75]|2.50]2.95|2.30]1.75|5.10]2.20|9.00]| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.80
21:00| 1965 |[MCD 1 |AP BRERA VARDAR 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20|6.00/6.00 | 11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.50 | 2.65|1.92 |6.00]2.55 | 10.5]1.95| 2.60]2.20 | 3.60
21:00/2572 IRL 1 |SHAMROCK DROGHEDA 1.42|4.30|7.00]1.95|12.0]2.75|32.0|2.55|1.45|2.15]|2.05|1.75|1.52|1.45|3.25|2.55|14.0]1.57|1.88]1.35| 3.70
21:00| 2706 |SerSI |IMT PARTIZAN 5.60|3.70(1.65]8.50|2.50]|18.04.20]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]7.50 | 7.25]2.60 | 13.0]1.684.30|1.75|2.10|4.00 | 1.65
21:00| 2708 [SerS| |VOJVODINA BACKAT. 2.85|3.40/2.45]4.60|3.9019.00|7.50]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|4.00|3.40]1.90|6.75]1.83|5.90]1.53|1.80]2.25|2.05
21:00| 2761 |MNE 1 |JEZERO MORNAR B. 2.9013.20|2.35|4.90|3.80]9.00 |7.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.005.30 |3.99|2.15(8.00]2.05|6.75]|1.85|2.45]2.85 | 2.40
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21:00| 2762 [MNE 1 |JEDINSTVO BOKELJ 3.25|3.25|2.15|5.40|3.50]9.50 |6.50]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]5.70 |4.60]2.25|9.00]1.95|6.50|1.87|2.50]3.10| 2.25
21:00| 3536 |[CZE 1 |PLZEN KARVINA 1.45|4.20|6.50]2.05|11.0]3.00|22.0]|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]1.92|1.60|1.55|3.40|2.55|13.0]1.65|1.98]1.42|3.90
21:1511375/AR3T |CRUCERO BOKA UN. 2.15|3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80]7.00|10.5]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.20 |3.05]2.15|7.00|2.55|9.50]2.20|3.00|2.65 | 4.10
21:15/1904 [SVN 1 |MARIBOR MURA 1.4514.2016.50]2.05|11.0]3.00(22.0]12.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.00|1.60]|1.55|3.45]|2.75|13.0]1.72|2.05]1.45 | 4.10
21:15| 2806 |[HUN 1 |PUSKAS NYIREGYH. 1.733.50|4.602.65|7.25]14.50|12.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.45|1.97|1.67 |4.30]|2.30|10.5]1.70| 2.05] 1.67 | 3.30
21:15| 3442 |POL 1 |WIDZEW SLASK 2.25]3.35|3.25|13.60|5.40]7.50|10.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.95]3.70 | 3.05]2.00 |6.75]2.35|9.50] 1.80 | 2.40]2.30 | 3.05
21:30111329|URU 2 |TACUAR. CLUB OR. 2.40|3.00/3.00/4.00|5.1018.00|9.50]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]|4.70 | 3.45]2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50]2.10|2.90]2.80 | 3.40
21:30/11376|/ARG3 |SAN M.F. SARM.LB 1.80|3.30|4.50]2.90|7.50]5.60|15.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|3.60 |2.40|1.87 |6.00]|2.85|12.0|2.20|2.90]2.20 | 4.90
21:30111377|AR3T |SUNCHALES EL LINQ. 1.93|3.204.00]3.15|6.75]6.00 | 12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.60|1.92 | 6.25]|2.80 | 10.5]2.20| 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.40
21:30111378/ARG3 |VILLA MI. DEP.SANT. 1.67 13.45|5.2012.65|9.00]4.70 | 17.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.2013.05|2.10]1.77|5.50|2.90 | 12.0]2.10 | 2.75]1.97 | 5.10
21:30111383|AR3T |HURA.L.H. SOL DE M. 1.8013.304.50]2.90|7.50]5.60 |15.0]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]3.60|2.40]1.87|6.00]|2.85|12.0]2.20|2.90|2.20 | 4.90
21:45/1019 ITAK |SAMPDORIA COMO 3.00|3.40|2.35|5.00|3.80]9.50|7.75]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]4.90 (4.10]2.10|8.50]2.00|6.75]|1.70|2.20]|2.75| 2.25
21:4511379/ARG3 |ARGENT.MM GERMINAL 1.4313.90/8.00]2.15|16.0]3.40 (33.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.2012.60|1.87]|1.67|4.40|3.40|22.0]2.50(3.00)1.72|7.75
21:4511384/AR3T |S.MART.M. JU.US.L. 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 13.0]1.53|2.35|4.60| 3.40]3.60 | 2.50]1.92 |6.25]|2.75|10.5]|2.15|2.85]2.20 | 4.20
21:45|/2763 IMNE 1 |PETROVAC OTRANT 2.10|3.25/3.3513.40|5.5016.50|10.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.50|2.75]1.95|6.25|2.30|9.00]1.87|2.50]2.20 | 3.15
21:45/5305 | TUR 1 |[SAMSUNSP. BESIKTAS 3.90|3.50{1.95]5.90|3.10]|12.0|5.80]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]5.90 |5.20]2.45|11.0]1.85|5.40|1.73|2.15]|3.15|1.97
21:45/5306 | TUR 1 |ALANYAS. EYUPSPOR 2.1013.45|3.50|3.35|/5.60]6.25|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]3.25|2.65|1.90(5.80]2.30|9.50]1.70|2.10]2.00 | 2.95
21:45/5329 ITUR 2 |ANKARAG. SANLIURF. 1.3514.50|8.50]1.92|16.0]2.75|35.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]1.92|1.55]1.50 | 3.30|3.20 | 19.0]2.05 | 2.30| 1.42 | 5.70
22:00{11312BR4PF |CIANORTE ANAPOLIS 2.25]3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60|7.25|10.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20 | 3.10|2.10 |7.00]2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85]2.55 | 3.45
22:00111380/ARG3 |VILLA RA. 9.JULIO 1.67|3.40|5.30]2.65/9.00]4.80|18.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.40|2.15]1.82|5.70|3.05|12.0]2.20|2.85]2.00 | 5.40
22:00(11381/AR3T |J.ANTON. DOUGLAS 2.20|3.05/3.3513.60|5.70]7.00|10.0]1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 |4.20 | 3.05]2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50]2.10|2.90]2.60 | 3.70
22:0011382/ARG3 |BELGR.S. FORMOSA 1.8013.35/4.40]2.90|7.25]5.50|14.0]11.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.40|2.35]|1.87|6.00|2.80|11.0]2.15|2.80]2.10 | 4.50
22:00111385/AR3T |ESTU.S.L. CIRC.DEP. 1.98|3.20|3.803.25|6.25|6.00 | 11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.90 |2.65]1.95|6.25|2.70|10.5]2.15|2.85]2.30 | 3.99
22:00111388 BR4PF |RETRO PE MANAUARA 2.15|3.20/3.30]3.50|5.5016.75|10.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.90 | 2.90|1.95 | 6.50]2.30 |9.00]1.92|2.60]2.35 | 3.25
22:00111389 BR4PF |PELOTAS BRASILIE. 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.0018.00|9.00]1.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.20|4.50 |3.35]2.15|7.00]2.20|9.00]1.92|2.65]2.60 | 3.00
22:00111390/BR4PF ITABAIANA POR.VELHO 1.85|3.4014.10]2.90|6.50]5.60|13.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]3.20 |2.35]1.85|5.70]|2.55|10.5]1.90|2.50] 1.97 | 3.70
22:00/1160 ITACC |PINETO PESCARA 5.20|3.70(1.62|7.75|2.40]15.03.70]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]6.25|5.90]2.30 | 10.5]1.57|3.80|1.60| 1.97 | 3.30 | 1.52
22:00/1161 |ITACC |V.PESARO AREZZO 3.10/3.20|2.25|5.20|3.70]9.50|7.25]|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.50|2.25|9.00]2.00 | 6.75]| 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.40
22:00/1162 ITACC |TURRIS ALTAMURA 3.25|3.35(2.10|5.20|3.30]|9.00 |6.00]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.00 (4.10]2.05|8.00|1.82|5.70|1.65|2.00]|2.70 | 1.92
22:00/1163 [ITACC |PICERNO SORRENTO 1.7513.45]4.50]2.75|7.00]5.00 | 13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.90|2.15]|1.77 | 5.50|2.55 | 11.0] 1.93 | 2.45]1.82 | 3.80
22:00/ 1341 BOL 1 |AURORA WILSTERM. 2.15]3.60|2.85|3.45|4.80]6.75|9.00]1.55|2.15|3.90|3.15]3.90 |2.90|1.95|6.50]2.20 | 8.00| 1.90 | 2.55]2.35 | 2.90
22:00/1404 |CHIL2 |MAGALANES |SANTIAGO 1.90|3.35|3.90]3.05|6.00]5.70 | 12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.30 | 2.40| 1.87 | 5.70|2.45|10.5]|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
22:00/ 1414 |CHIL1 |EVERT.CD UN.CATOL. 2.15|3.30/3.2013.50|5.2016.25|9.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.40|2.70|1.87 | 6.00|2.15|8.00]1.70| 2.15]2.00 | 2.75
22:00/ 1457 |ARG 2 |AGROPECU. SA.MIGUEL 2.35/3.00|3.10]3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|4.60 | 3.45]|2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00]2.90 | 3.70
22:00| 1458 |ARG 2 |ATL.MITRE EST.R.C. 2.2513.00|3.30|3.70|5.80]7.25|10.0]1.26 | 3.50 | 7.50 | 3.80 | 4.40 | 3.35]2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50] 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
22:00| 1459 /ARG 2 |PATRONAT GIMNAS.J 2.50(2.95/2.90|4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00]1.34|3.00|6.00|3.80]|4.90|3.60]2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50]2.60|3.00]3.05|3.50
22:00/1505 |BRA 1 |SAO PAULO ATLET.GO 1.52|3.90|7.2512.35|14.0]3.70 | 30.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|2.70 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.60|3.35|16.0| 2.25| 2.75] 1.80 | 6.75
22:00(1507 |BRA 1 [FLAMENGO PALMEIRAS 1.9013.50|4.2013.05|6.75]5.80 | 14.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95]3.35|/2.45|1.90|5.80|2.60|11.0]1.90|2.50]2.05 | 3.80
22:00/1520 BRA 1 |BAHIA VITORIA 1.6813.60|5.50]2.65|8.50]4.90(18.0]11.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.00|2.15]1.80(5.40|2.85|13.0]1.98|2.55]1.85|5.00
22:00/ 1558 |BRA 2 |CORITIBA PONTE PR. 1.703.45|4.90]2.70|8.50]4.80 | 16.0]1.60 | 2.20|4.20| 3.20|3.10 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.70|2.85|12.0| 2.05| 2.70| 1.97 | 4.80
22:00/2783 BIH 1 |GOSK ZRINJSKI 5.40|3.70(1.60|8.00|2.45]|16.0|4.00]1.90|1.80(3.05|2.60]7.00(7.25]2.70|12.0]1.70|4.30|1.85|2.30|4.10|1.62
22:00| 4544 RUM 1 |CLUJ SLOBOZIA 1.5314.00|6.75]2.35|12.0]3.90 (28.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|2.55|1.87]1.68|4.20|3.15|13.0]2.00 | 2.45]1.70 | 5.40
22:00|4611 |HRV 1 |VARAZDIN RIJEKA 4.40|3.50|1.85]16.75/2.90|14.05.60|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]6.50 |6.50]2.60|12.0|1.85|5.60]|1.88|2.40]3.70 | 1.90
22:00/4612 HRV 1 |OSIJEK DINAMO Z. 5.30/3.60|1.70]8.00|2.65]|18.0|4.80]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|7.50|7.75]2.80|13.0/1.80|5.00|1.92|2.40|4.30|1.77
22:15/1020 [ITAK |TORINO COSENZA 1.30|5.50|10.0/1.80|18.0]2.45|55.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.75|1.43|1.42|3.05|3.40|17.0]1.90|2.10]1.35|5.50
22:1511134|ISL 1 |STJARNAN BREIDABL. 2.7013.70|2.20|4.20|3.35]8.00 |5.90|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00]3.25|2.95|1.72|5.80| 1.65|5.00|1.37 | 1.60]1.90 | 1.67
22:1511135|ISL 1  |VALUR HK KOPAV. 1.1517.5013.0]1.37|22.0]1.85(65.0]4.00|1.20|1.53|1.671.25|1.18]1.20|1.87|2.75|18.0]1.80|1.87]1.08 | 3.99
22:15[11255/AR3T |RESISTEN. GIMN.CDU 2.20|3.00/3.40]3.60|5.7017.25|10.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]|4.30|3.20]2.15|7.00|2.55|9.50]2.20| 3.00|2.70 | 4.10
22:30/ 1559 |BRA 3 |APARECID. VOLTAR. 2.2013.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]7.00 |9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.60 |2.90|1.92 (6.50]2.15|9.00| 1.82|2.40]2.25 | 2.95
22:30/ 1573 |BRA 3 |FIGUEIR. LONDRINA 2.40|3.00/3.00/4.00|5.1018.00|9.50]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|4.70 |3.45]2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50]2.10|2.90]2.80 | 3.40
22:30/4109 PRT 1 |BRAGA AMADORA 1.4214.60(7.50]11.98|13.0]2.85(35.0]12.29|1.55|2.40|2.2011.88|1.58]1.52|3.40|2.80|14.0]11.65|1.98]1.42|4.40
22:30/ 4128 |PRT 2 |LEIRIJA VIZELA 2.8013.15]/2.45|4.70|4.10]8.50 |8.00]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]5.00|3.80]2.15|7.50]2.05|7.00]1.83|2.45]2.80|2.45
23:00111386/ARG3 |B.ATENAS CEN.NORTE 2.7512.80|2.80|4.70|4.80]9.00 (9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.40 | 4.10]2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50]2.20 | 3.00]3.35 | 3.45
23:00| 1282 |[CO2CL|R.SOACHA ATL.HUILA 2.55|3.20|2.65|4.10|4.40]8.00(8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.20|3.40|1.95|6.75]2.00 | 6.75]1.68 | 2.10]2.35 | 2.40
23:00(1371 |PRY 1 |OLIMPIA LIBERTAD 2.95|3.15/2.35|5.00|3.80]9.00|7.50]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|5.60 |4.20]2.20 |9.00|2.10 |6.75]1.92|2.55]2.95 | 2.45
23:00/1460 ARG 2 |RACING C. ATL.GUEM. 2.20(3.00/3.40]3.60|5.7017.25|10.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]|4.30|3.20]2.15|7.00]2.55|9.50]2.20| 3.00]2.70 | 4.10
23:00|/ 1476 |ARG 2 |SAN MART. CHACARITA 1.72|3.35|5.00/2.75|8.50|5.10 | 17.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.35| 1.87 | 5.90|3.05|12.0]2.25|2.95]2.10 | 5.50
23:00|/ 1688 |PER 1 |C.MANNUC. CIENCIANO 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.35|5.50]6.50 | 10.0] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75]1.92 | 6.00] 2.35 | 9.00| 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 3.10
23:00| 1799 [COS2A|LIMON ANTIOQUIA 1.27 15.0010.5]1.75|18.0]2.35(55.012.03|1.70|2.70|2.45]1.85|1.45]|1.45|3.20| 3.50 | 22.0]2.30 | 2.55|1.37 | 6.75
23:15/1689 |PER 1 |SPORT H. UNIVERS. 2.90|3.15/2.40]4.90|3.90|9.00|7.75]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|5.50 | 4.10]2.20 | 8.50|2.10 | 7.00| 1.88 | 2.55]2.95 | 2.55
23:30| 1433 |ARG 1 |BANFIELD VELEZ 3.5013.10(2.2515.90|3.70]11.0|7.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 7.00 | 5.80]2.60 | 10.0|2.25 | 7.25] 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.20 | 2.75
23:30/1487 |[ECU 1 |DELFIN IMBABURA 1.7513.4514.50]2.75|7.00]5.00 | 13.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.80|2.10]1.77|5.30|2.55|11.0]1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.70
00:00[11141|CAN 1 |VANC. FC PACIFIC 3.20|3.30|2.15|5.20 | 3.50|9.00 |6.25]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|5.00 (4.20]2.10 | 7.75]1.87|5.90|1.67 | 2.05]|2.75|1.97
00:0011452USL  |INDY EL. NEW MEX. 2.25|3.60/2.7013.50|4.30]6.75|8.00]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|1.92|6.50|1.62| 1.95]1.97 | 2.35
00:0011981|NIC 1 |MATAGALPA |DE.OCOTAL 2.60|3.25/2.5514.30|4.1018.00|8.00]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|4.20|3.40]1.92|6.50]1.92|6.50]1.63|2.00]2.35|2.30
00:00| 1439 |PAN 1 |HERRERA SAN FRAN. 2.60|3.10|2.65|4.30|4.40]8.50(8.50]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.50 | 3.50]2.00 | 7.00]2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25]2.55 | 2.55
00:00|{ 1474 HON1 |CD VICTO. OLIMP.T. 3.90|3.35/1.90|6.00|3.05|11.0|5.60]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]6.00 |5.50]2.45|10.5]1.85|5.70|1.90|2.45]|3.40|1.97
00:00| 1567 [GUA1A|DEP.ACH. XELAJU 1.9513.25|3.8013.20|6.25]6.00 | 11.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]3.60|2.55]1.92|6.25|2.70|10.5]2.10 | 2.80]2.25 | 3.90
00:15| 1454 [ELSV1 |CD PLAT. FUERTE SF 1.85|3.3514.1012.95|7.00]5.60 | 12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.252.40|1.87 |5.90|2.65|10.5]1.98|2.60]2.05 | 3.90
00:30{1342 |BOL 1 |STRONGEST BOLIVAR 2.4513.60|2.45]13.80|3.80]7.25|7.25]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]3.40/2.85]|1.80|5.80]1.80|5.80]1.52|1.80]2.05|2.05
00:30| 1407 |CHIL2 |LA SERENA CURICO U. 1.703.50|4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.55|2.00|1.72|4.50|2.50|11.0]1.82|2.30|1.70 | 3.70
00:30| 1533 BRA 2 |CRB NOVORIZ. 2.2013.00|3.40|3.60|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|4.30|3.20|2.15|7.00]2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00]2.70 | 4.10
00:55111330|URU 2 |LA LUZ ALBION M. 2.35/3.00/3.1013.90|5.4017.75|10.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35]2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50]2.10| 2.902.75 | 3.50
00:55| 1283 |CO2CL|LLANEROS ATLE.JAM. 1.2515.2011.0]1.72|20.0}2.30 |65.0]2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77|1.40]1.40|3.10|3.50 | 22.0]2.35|2.60| 1.35 | 6.50
00:55| 1509 |BRA 1 |INTERNAC. ATLET.PR 1.95|3.40|4.10]3.15|7.00|6.00 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.60 | 2.60| 1.95|6.50|2.70| 11.0] 2.00 | 2.65]2.25 | 4.00
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00:55| 1570 |BRA 3 TOMBENSE CSA 2.0013.10]3.90|3.30|6.5016.25|11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.70]2.00 [6.50]2.75 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
00:55| 1571 |BRA 3 |[NAUTICO BOTAF.PB 2.15|3.20/3.30]3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90| 1.95|6.50]2.30 | 9.00]1.92 | 2.60]2.35 | 3.25
00:55/1792 |CRI 1 |PUNTAREN. SPOR.S.J. 2.7013.202.50|4.40|4.10]8.50 (8.00]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.00]2.00|6.75]1.70 | 2.20]2.55 | 2.35
01:30/ 1375 |PRY 1 |CERROP. SOL AMER. 1.334.708.501.87 | 16.0]2.70 | 35.02.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.90 | 1.52]1.50 | 3.25]3.20 | 19.0] 2.05| 2.35] 1.42 | 5.70
01:45/1273 |COL 1 |ONCE CAL. BUKARAM. 2.15|2.80|3.85|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5]1.34|3.00|5.40|3.80]4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00]2.55|9.50]2.20 | 3.00|2.65 | 4.10
02:00111982|NIC 1 |FERRETTI REAL EST. 3.80/3.30|1.95]5.80|3.10]11.0 |5.80]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.40]2.45|10.5]1.87 | 5.90] 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
02:00| 1437 |ARG 1 |[ESTUDIAN. INDEPEND. 2.05]3.05|3.80|3.40|6.2516.75(11.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.00 | 2.85]2.05|6.50]2.60 | 10.5]2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
02:00| 1477 |ARG 2 |ALL BOYS FERRO O. 2.80|2.85|2.70]4.80|4.60]9.00|9.00]1.37 | 2.85|6.00 | 3.80]5.70 | 4.30|2.35|8.502.35|8.00]2.20 | 3.00|3.45 | 3.35
02:00| 1483 |[ECU 1 |[MUSHUCR. EMELEC 2.40|3.2512.80]3.80|4.70|7.50|8.5011.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.90 | 3.25|1.97 | 6.75]2.05|7.25]|1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.25 | 2.60
02:00/ 1690 PER 1 |CUSCO C.VALLEJO 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.35/9.00]3.70 | 17.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.40 | 1.85]1.67 |4.10]|2.75|12.0]1.90 | 2.35] 1.67 | 4.60
02:00| 1727 [MEX 2 |ATLANTE MORELIA 1.4014.20|7.75]2.05|14.0]3.00 (35.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.802.25|1.67]1.57|3.80|3.20 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.60 | 1.55 | 6.00
02:15| 1440 |PAN 1 |P.D.ESTE ARABE UN. 1.90|3.304.00]3.05|6.75]5.70 | 12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15]3.45|2.45]1.92 |6.00]|2.60 | 10.5]1.98| 2.60]2.10 | 3.80
02:15/ 1475 [HON1 |OLANCHO REAL ESP. 2.1513.2013.30|3.50|5.606.75|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.902.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50| 1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.35
02:30| 1343 |BOL 1 |ORIENTE BLOOMING 2.10]3.70/2.90]3.30|4.60]6.00|9.00]1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]3.30 | 2.65] 1.87 | 5.90|2.05|7.50|1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.00 | 2.60
03:00{11136/CAN 1 VALOUR YORK UTD. 2.5513.252.60|4.10|4.30]8.00 (8.00]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.10|3.35|1.92 (6.50]1.92|6.50]1.63|2.00]2.30 | 2.35
03:00/1793 |CRI 1 |HEREDIANO DEP.SAPR. 2.3513.30]2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.60 | 2.95]1.90 | 6.25]2.00 | 6.75]1.63 | 2.00]2.10 | 2.50
04:00| 1274 |COL 1 |AL.VALL. ENVIGADO 1.80|3.4014.30]|2.85|7.25]15.40 | 13.0]1.62|2.15/4.00 | 3.15]3.152.35]11.82 |15.90|2.65|11.0|1.98 | 2.60|2.05 | 4.10
05:00111261|NIC 1 |MANAGUA H&H EXP. 1.50|4.10|5.90/2.15/9.00|3.20 | 18.0|2.70 | 1.40|2.00|2.00|1.80 | 1.60| 1.47 | 3.25]|2.35|11.0]1.52|1.70| 1.35 | 3.15




